DLA 14002
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 10-Nov-2025 1 Document Number: 40172
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors, TANTAMOUNT™,
Conformal Coated Case, Low ESR, DLA Approved

333DDD3 D
3D Models
ORDERING INFORMATION
14002 -001 K E S A /HR
DRAWING DASH CAPACITANCE TERMINATION RELIABILITY SURGE CURRENT PACKAGING
NUMBER NUMBER TOLERANCE FINISH GRADE OPTION
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
E = solder plated
(Sn/Pb solder)
S = voltage aging
G = 1.0 % Weibull
B = 0.1 % Weibull (1)
C = 0.01 % Weibull (1)
A = 10 cycles at +25 °C
B = 10 cycles at -55 °C
and +85 °C
C = 10 cycles at -55 °C
and +85 °C
(before Weibull
grading/voltage aging)
Z = no surge
Blank = full 7" reel
/HR = half 7" reel
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
CASE CODE L (MAX.) W H A B D (REF.) J (MAX.)
B 0.158
[4.0]
0.110 + 0.012 / - 0.016
[2.8 + 0.3 / - 0.4]
0.075 + 0.012 / - 0.024
[1.9 + 0.3 / - 0.6]
0.031 ± 0.012
[0.8 ± 0.3]
0.097 ± 0.016
[2.5 ± 0.4]
0.138
[3.5]
0.004
[0.1]
C 0.281
[7.1]
0.126 ± 0.012
[3.2 ± 0.3]
0.098 ± 0.012
[2.5 ± 0.3]
0.051 ± 0.012
[1.3 ± 0.3]
0.180 ± 0.024
[4.6 ± 0.6]
0.236
[6.0]
0.004
[0.1]
D 0.293
[7.4]
0.170 + 0.012 / - 0.024
[4.3 + 0.3 / - 0.6]
0.110 ± 0.012
[2.8 ± 0.3]
0.051 ± 0.012
[1.3 ± 0.3]
0.180 ± 0.024
[4.6 ± 0.6]
0.253
[6.4]
0.004
[0.1]
R 0.283
[7.2]
0.235 + 0.012 / - 0.024
[6.0 + 0.3 / - 0.6]
0.136 + 0.012 / - 0.016